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Webinar IDActual Start Time Actual Duration (min # Registered
884 8080 5 5/23/2023 10:48 57 129

User Name  Email Join Time Leave Time
Comprehe  Donna.Sherrod@nycha.nyc.gov 5/23/2023 10:48 5/23/2023 11:44
Comprehe  Donna.Sherrod@nycha.nyc.gov 5/23/2023 10:52 5/23/2023 11:44

User Name  Email Join Time Leave Time

User Name  First Name Last Name Email
Doug Doug McNevin dmcnevin@ataneconsultants.com
Haris Haris Khan hkhan@ataneconsultants.com
Maribel Maribel Lopez marketing1@ataneconsultants.com
Peter IgnatPeter Ignatowski peter.ignatowski@aptim.com
Edward HuEdward Hughes edward.hughes@aptim.com
Louie RuedLouie Rueda lrueda@jedengineering-pc.com
Kaveh SamKaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc
Kaveh SamKaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc
Kaveh SamKaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc
Kaveh SamKaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc
Haris Haris Khan hkhan@ataneconsulting.com
Meredith JMeredith Jones meredith.jones@aptim.com
Nicole WatNicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com
Nicole WatNicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com
Nicole WatNicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com
Nicole WatNicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com
Nicole WatNicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com
Nancy Pop Nancy Popkin nancy@shapirocm.com
William William Slade wslade@ataneconsultants.com
Maribel Maribel Lopez mlopez@ataneconsultants.com
Maribel Lo Maribel Lopez mlopez@ataneconsulting.com
William SlaWilliam Slade wslade@ataneconsulting.com
William SlaWilliam Slade wslade@ataneconsulting.com
SOKOL BEJ SOKOL BEJLERI SOKOL.BEJLERI@STVINC.COM
Doug McN Doug McNevin dmcnevin@ataneconsulting.com
William William Deane william.deane@aptim.com
Chris Chris Koegel ckoegel@db-eng.com
Tim Raab Tim Raab traab@db-eng.com
Erika Hoke Erika Hoke erika.hoke@jacobs.com
Erika Hoke Erika Hoke erika.hoke@jacobs.com
Chandra ReChandra Revuru chandra.revuru@aptim.com
kemi samukemi samuel kemi.samuel@cggmanagement.com
Ayo Ayo Jerimi ayo.jemiri@cggmanagement.com
Robert AndRobert Anderson randerson@db-eng.com
Ali CataldoAli Cataldo acataldo@db-eng.com



Ali CataldoAli Cataldo acataldo@db-eng.com
christine A christine Arena carena@db-eng.com
Karen Karen Maida kmaida@mckissack.com
Susan BayaSusan Bayat sbayat@entech.nyc
Susan BayaSusan Bayat sbayat@entech.nyc
Terrance JaTerrance James terrance.james@tylin.com
tony tony yee tony.yee@Tylin.com
Katlyn Kus Katlyn Kus kkus@gfnet.com
JJ Suarez JJ Suarez jjsuarezjr@csagroup.com
Nick DandoNick Dandolos ndandolos@gfnet.com
Erinsson CoErinsson Colon erinsson.colon@colon-ia.com
Demetrios Demetrios Milonas demetrios.milonas@gwi-eng.com
Mark SadoMark Sadowski msadowski@gfnet.com
Alan DeSanAlan DeSantola adesantola@mckissack.com
Robert AudRobert Audi rob.audi@arcadis.com
Brian Brian Wilcox bwilcox@chacompanies.com
Tom Tom Crane tcrane@entgech.nyc
Samantha Samantha Safara ssafara@promatechinc.com
Khaled HusKhaled Husein khuseins@gfnet.com
Bianca CeleBianca Celestin bianca@valentinaclientrep.com
Meghan CrMeghan Crehan mcrehan@hudsonmeridian.com
Zack TatumZack Tatum ztatum@agceng.com
Gary GulerGary Guleria gguleria@agceng.com
Amit Amit Guleria, PE aguleria@agceng.com
Rich Cote Rich Cote rcote@hudsonmeridian.com
Rebecca Rebecca Culver-Lloyd rculver@agceng.com
Vedesh Pe Vedesh Persaud vpersaud@hudsonmeridian.com
Deborah JoDeborah Jordan djordan@hudsonmeridian.com
Angela Angela Vitale avitale@4macc.com
Ray Ray Jewett rjewett@siengineering.com
Caroline PaCaroline Pastore caroline.pastore@stvinc.com
Muhamma  Muhammad Izhar mizhar@siengineering.com
Muhamma  Muhammad Izhar mizhar@siengineering.com
Raim Izhar Raim Izhar rizhar@siengineering.com
Raim Izhar Raim Izhar rizhar@siengineering.com
Hany CostaHany Costandy hany.costandy@bravoinc.com
Patricia To Patricia Toro c.patricia.toro@gmail.com
Jun Ma Jun Ma jm@jma-engineering.com
Geoffrey BGeoffrey Berberian geoffrey.berberian@arcadis.com
Sonia RobaSonia Robayo robayos@liro.com
Larry BlondLarry Blond blondl@liro.com
Ray RibeiroRay Ribeiro ribeiror@liro.com
Faisal ChouFaisal Choudhury choudhuryf@liro.com
Jean GreenJean Greenlaw jgreenlaw@armandcorp.com
Shamsell Shamsell Abdill sabdill@armandcorp.com
Aine O'Dw Aine O'Dwyer aodwyer@enovateengineering.com
Sajid Sheik Sajid Sheikh ssheikh@enovateengineering.com



Jon FrascatJon Frascatore frascatorej@liro.com
Jon FrascatJon Frascatore frascatorej@liro.com
Gregg GratGregg Grates ggrates@chacompanies.com
Ted TsibouTed Tsiboukis ttsiboukis@tritonconstruction.net
Vahid FalsaVahid Falsafi vfalsafi@entech.nyc
Vahid FalsaVahid Falsafi vfalsafi@entech.nyc
Vahid FalsaVahid Falsafi vfalsafi@entech.nyc
Julie Julie Brochero jbrochero@dackconsulting.com
Eugene Eugene Chuang echuang@garginc.com
Mohsen ZaMohsen Zargarelahi mzargarelahi@mjengineers.com
Remy MartRemy Martin rmartin2@systra.com
Nathaly EitNathaly Eitel nbalseca@techno-eng.com
Farhan SyeFarhan Syed fsyed@techno-eng.com
Farhan SyeFarhan Syed fsyed@techno-eng.com
Indra N Indra N inayee@infotrancorp.com
Indra N Indra N inayee@infotrancorp.com
Eugene Ch  Eugene Chuang (Garg) 9rzb7gzpdp@privaterelay.appleid.com
Amanat Af Amanat Afsar aafsar@epicbuilds.com
Amanat Af Amanat Afsar aafsar@epicbuilds.com
Amanat Af Amanat Afsar aafsar@epicbuilds.com
Amanat Af Amanat Afsar aafsar@epicbuilds.com
Ijaz Akbar -    Ijaz Akbar - I.A Engineerin   iakbar@iaeeng.com
Ijaz Akbar -    Ijaz Akbar - I.A Engineerin   iakbar@iaeeng.com
Jim Cairns Jim Cairns jcairns@jmt.com
MILDRED TMILDRED TOLENTINO operations@mtopros.com
MILDRED TMILDRED TOLENTINO operations@mtopros.com
Syed HaideSyed Haider haiderpc@haiderengineering.com
Jeff Terzak Jeff Terzakis jterzakis@jmt.com
Gene Mav Gene Mavleos gmavleos@systra.com
Lillian KamLillian Kamalay lkamalay@ameresco.com
Robin Robin Eichel robin.eichel@nycha.nyc.gov
Dan Sawh Dan Sawh dan.sawh@hdconsultgroup.com
Frank LaPlaFrank LaPlaca frank.laplaca@hdconsultgroup.com
David HechDavid Hecht dhecht@wpa-works.com
Debra InwaDebra Inwald dinwald@wpa-works.com
Christine Christine Wahba cwahba@wpa-works.com
Rachida Rachida Toni rachida.toni@cggmanagement.com
Adrienne HAdrienne Horgan marketing2@dackconsulting.com
Dianna KeaDianna Keable dkeable@kseng.com
Dianna KeaDianna Keable dkeable@kseng.com
Kelly Kelly Anderson kanderson@kseng.com
Robert Spr Robert Sprau rsprau@kseng.com
Eileen Eileen Della Volle edellavolle@kseng.com
Elissa Delfi Elissa Delfico edelfico@eliteccny.com
Mark Turn Mark Turner mturner@ameresco.com
Angela CanAngela Cano ACano@ziengineering.com
Angela CanAngela Cano ACano@ziengineering.com



Angela CanAngela Cano ACano@ziengineering.com
Zahid Zahid Ismail ZIsmail@ziengineering.com
Umer Umer Sharif Umer@ziengineering.com
Vivekanan  Vivekanand Hegde vivek@ameresco.com
Rizwan MuRizwan Mumtaz rmumtaz@ataneconsulting.com
Rizwan MuRizwan Mumtaz rmumtaz@ataneconsulting.com
Mellanie B Mellanie Bennett-Monclova MellanieBennett-monclova@hillintl.com
Tricia Quan Tricia Quan Kep tricia.quankep@tylin.com
Alex Batist Alex Batista abatista@rfwconsultants.com
Bashkim CaBashkim Caci bcaci@ziengineering.com
Oby ChiapaOby Chiapa ochiapa@rfwconsultants.com
Jim Jones Jim Jones jrjones@tdxconstruction.com
Kristin RomKristin Romeo kromeo@tdxconstruction.com
Dawn GregDawn Greggs Dawn.Greggs@nycha.nyc.gov
Dom Tucci Dom Tucciarone dtucciarone@tdxconstruction.com
Chris D'AlimChris D'Alimonte christopher.dalimonte@nycha.nyc.gov
Andrew Sil Andrew Silverman asilverman@infiniteconsultingcorp.com
Haley Curt Haley Curtin haley.curtin@tylin.com
R G R G ABC@ABC.com
Ray Leu Ray Leu rleu@tdxconstruction.com
Bill Hayes Bill Hayes whayes@ameresco.com
Eric Haynb Eric Haynberg eric.haynberg@nycha.nyc.gov
Donald TraDonald Trammell donald.trammell@jacobs.com
Benjamin BBenjamin Barresi Benjamin.Barresi@tylin.com
Angel HackAngel Hackney Ahackney@morgancml.com
Mara InangMara Inangelo mara.inangelo@jacobs.com
Farrah DesFarrah Desir farrah@creative-form.com
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